FIGURE 5

DESIGN DEPOSIT FEE CALCULATION SHEET
CREDIT TO: Fund 110 ACTIVITY: 441004-4961000

Project No.:
Zone Atlas:

DEPOSIT SCHEDULE

Improvement

Sanitary Sewer

Water

Water (Fire Hydrant)
Paving (Residential)
Paving (Y2 Arterial)
Median Landscaping
Storm Drainage (Pipe)
Storm Drainage (Channel)

1% of estimate if above items are zero (0)
Total Amount of Deposit Fee

Engineering Fee is based on 3.25% of actual contractor costs.

Unit Design
Deposit Fee

$.35
$.30
$43.00
$1.05
$1.25
1%
$.85
$2.20

1%
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Rates may be periodically

adjusted. This deposit fee shall be deposited with the City Treasury and held for a period of one
(1) year after the date of deposit. During this period the deposit fee may be applied to the
required total engineering fee prior to release of the work order. Deposit fee not utilized within
the above period of one year will be forfeited and no refunds will be made.

DEPOSITOR
NAME:
ADDRESS:
PHONE:
REPRESENTATIVE AGENCY
NAME:
ADDRESS:

PHONE:

FINANCIAL INSTITUTION

NAME:

CHECK #:

DATED:

AMOUNT:

COMMENTS:




