## FIGURE 5

## **DESIGN DEPOSIT FEE CALCULATION SHEET**

PHONE:

CREDIT TO: <b>Fund 110</b> ACTIVITY: <b>441004-4961000</b>					Treasury				
					Receipt				
Project No.: Zone Atlas:				Stamp					
$\underline{\mathbf{D}}\mathbf{E}$	POSIT SCI	HEDI	<u>ULE</u>						
Improvement	Unit Design Deposit Fee			Quantity				Design Deposit Fee	
Sanitary Sewer	\$.35	X			LF	=	\$		
Water	\$.30	X	-		_ LF	=	\$		
Water (Fire Hydrant)	\$43.00	X	_		– EA	=	\$		
Paving (Residential)	\$1.05	X	-		_ LF	=	\$		
Paving (½ Arterial)	\$1.25	X	-		_ LF	=	\$		
Median Landscaping	1%	X	\$			=	\$		
Storm Drainage (Pipe)	\$.85	X	=		_ LF	=	\$		
Storm Drainage (Channel)	\$2.20	X	-		_ LF	=	\$		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	X	-			=	\$		
1% of estimate if above items are zero (0)	1%	X	\$		<u>—</u>	=	\$		
Total Amount of Deposit Fee	-,0		_				· -		
Engineering Fee is based on 3.25% of adjusted. This deposit fee shall be deposit (1) year after the date of deposit. Duri required total engineering fee prior to relet the above period of one year will be forfer	ited with ting this pease of the	the ( erio e wo	City d th ork o fund	Treasury and e deposit forder. Deposit sill be m	nd held ee ma osit fe ade.	d for ny be e no	a po e ap <sub>j</sub> t uti	eriod of one plied to the	
<u>Depositor</u>				FINANCIAL	<u>INSTI</u>	TUTI	<u>ON</u>		
Name:				NAME:					
Address:				IECK #:					
PHONE:				DATED: MOUNT:					
Name:	REPRESENTATIVE AGENCY AME:				COMMENTS:				
Address:									